



SPANISH DICTIONARY

Hugolina Germana Finck y Pastrana.

INTRODUCTION

amp.wordmeaning.org is an open and collaborative dictionary project that, apart from being able to consult meanings of words, also offers its users the possibility of including new words or nuancing the meaning of existing words in it. As is understandable, this project would be impossible to carry out without the esteemed collaboration of the people who follow us around the world. This e-Book, therefore, was born with the intention of paying a small tribute to all our collaborators.

Hugolina Germana Finck y Pastrana. has contributed to the dictionary with 12 meanings that we have approved and collected in this small book. We hope that the reader is very valuable and if you find it useful or want to be part of the project, do not hesitate to visit our website, we will be delighted to receive you.

Working Group

amp.wordmeaning.org

aburricion

boredom is incorrectly written, and should be written as "boredom" being its meaning:
Feeling boring that a person possesses.

carioplasma

carioplasma is incorrectly written, and should be written as "Carioplasma." being its meaning:
Carioplasma means formation of plasma or fluid of any cell.

colibri en nahuatl

Hummingbird in nahuatl is written incorrectly and should be written as "hutzilli" being its meaning:
Pica flor

de buenas a primeta

good to first is incorrectly written and it should be written as "good first." still its meaning:
" good to first " It is a saying that means, suddenly, that suddenly something happened.

enfrasca

homogeneity is incorrectly written and it should be written as "Engaging." being its meaning:
Put anything inside a jar.

estampados

prints is incorrectly written, and should be written as "Stamping" being its meaning:
Stamping means placing a stamp; paint it on a cloth, paper or any other material.

lambe

Lambe is incorrectly written and it should be written as "Lambert" being its meaning:
The present of the verb first-person is lambert which in some areas is used instead of licking. Its use is not correct.

por añadidurs

In addition, it means that if something else also, is obtained.

que significa revolver

that means stirring is incorrectly written and should be written as "stir = mess;" revolver = arama fire."being its meaning:
Revolver means to scramble and revolver is a handgun. Revolver is acute Word and revolver is serious.

restrallar

restrallar is incorrectly written, and should be written as "Cracking." being its meaning:
Restrallar does not exist. It is cracking what sound a rope, whip, etc.

sierne

sierne is incorrectly written, and should be written as "Hovering." being its meaning:
Sierne does not exist. Sift with " 34 c; It is the verb to sift conjugated in the third person singular, indicative mode. Sift means passing a powdery substance through a sieve.

siete veces campeón

seven-time champion is incorrectly written and should be written as "Seven times" being its meaning:
 " Seven-time champion " It means that it was champion to satisfaction, every time it was necessary. Seven is a cabalistic number which means: the times that it had to be.